
Direction: Belper

72 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

137 bus Time Schedule
Belper Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 07:42

Tuesday 07:42

Wednesday 07:42

Thursday 07:42

Friday 07:42

Saturday Not Operational

137 bus Info
Direction: Belper
Stops: 72
Trip Duration: 53 min
Line Summary:

The 137 bus line (Belper) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Belper: 07:42(2) Langley: 15:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 137 bus station near you and find out when is the next 137 bus arriving.

137 bus time schedule & line map

Belper Get The App137

Kew Crescent, Langley

Clara Mount Road, Langley

Breach Road, Marlpool

Cemetery, Marlpool

Library, Heanor

The Crown Ph, Heanor

Market Place, Heanor

Retail Park, Heanor

Midland Road, Heanor

Watkinson Street, Heanor

Milward Road, Heanor

Loscoe Grange, Loscoe

Flamstead Avenue, Loscoe

The Nook, Loscoe

Scarsdale House Farm, Loscoe

Grammer Street, Loscoe

Heanor Road, Denby Common

The Bulls Head, Denby Common

High Bank, Denby Common

Church, Denby

Denby Lodge, Denby

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/137/43523361/5352748/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832616-43523361&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belper
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832616-43523361&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2103&af_sub7=2103&deep_link_sub1=2103&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D43523361%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D43523361%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_137_Belper_East%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_137_Belper_East%20Midlands_View


Bottlebrook, Kilburn

Chapel Street Cumbersome Corner, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue North End, Kilburn

The Chase, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue South End, Kilburn

Vincent Close, Kilburn

Alfred Road, Kilburn

Infants School, Kilburn

Bywell Lane, Kilburn

Brickyard Lane, Kilburn

Rawson Green, Kilburn

Killis Lane, Kilburn

Hill Top, Holbrook Moor

Kinder Crescent, Holbrook Moor

Moorside Lane, Holbrook Moor

Post Office, Holbrook Moor

Chapel Street, Holbrook Moor

65 Belper Road, Bargate

Blackbird Row, Bargate

The White Hart, Bargate

Highwood Bank, Bargate

Pinchoms Hill, Bargate

Sandbed Lane Recreation Ground, Openwoodgate

Hop Inn, Openwoodgate

St Marks Church, Openwoodgate

Hillcrest, Openwoodgate

Whitemoor House, Whitemoor

Ashop Road, Whitemoor

Overlane Nurseries, Whitemoor

Morrell Wood Drive, Whitemoor

Medical Centre, Whitemoor

Hunter Road, Whitemoor

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/137/43523361/5352748/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832616-43523361&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belper
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/137/43523361/5352748/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832616-43523361&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belper


Direction: Langley

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

137 bus Time Schedule
Langley Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday Not Operational

137 bus Info
Direction: Langley
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 55 min

Gregorys Way End, Whitemoor

Nailers Way, Whitemoor

Loom Close, Whitemoor

Applewood Close, Whitemoor

Astlow Drive, Far Laund

Edensor Drive, Far Laund

Lawn Farm, Far Laund

Laund Avenue, Far Laund

Laund Nook, Far Laund

Laund Hill, Far Laund

Thorn Tree Inn, Belper

Osmaston Grange, Belper

Church Lane, Belper

Market Place, Belper

New Road, Belper

Bus Garage, Belper

The Lion Hotel, Belper

Mill, Belper

St Elizabeths Primary School, Belper

St Elizabeths Primary School, Belper

Mill, Belper

The Lion Hotel, Belper

King Street, Belper

Church Lane, Belper

Osmaston Grange, Belper

Thorn Tree Inn, Belper

Laund Hill, Far Laund

Laund Nook, Far Laund

Laund Avenue, Far Laund

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/137/43523361/5352878/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832616-43523361&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belper


Line Summary:Lawn Farm, Far Laund

Edensor Drive, Far Laund

Astlow Drive, Far Laund

Applewood Close, Whitemoor

Loom Close, Whitemoor

Nailers Way, Whitemoor

Gregorys Way End, Whitemoor

Hunter Road, Whitemoor

Medical Centre, Whitemoor

Morrell Wood Drive, Whitemoor

Overlane Nurseries, Whitemoor

Ashop Road, Whitemoor

Whitemoor House, Whitemoor

Hillcrest, Openwoodgate

St Marks Church, Openwoodgate

Hop Inn, Openwoodgate

Sandbed Lane Recreation Ground, Openwoodgate

Pinchoms Hill, Bargate

Highwood Bank, Bargate

The White Hart, Bargate

Blackbird Row, Bargate

65 Belper Road, Bargate

Chapel Street, Holbrook Moor

Post Office, Holbrook Moor

Moorside Lane, Holbrook Moor

Kinder Crescent, Holbrook Moor

Hill Top, Holbrook Moor

Killis Lane, Kilburn

Rawson Green, Kilburn

Brickyard Lane, Kilburn

Bywell Lane, Kilburn

Infants School, Kilburn

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/137/43523361/5352878/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832616-43523361&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belper
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/137/43523361/5352878/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832616-43523361&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Belper


Alfred Road, Kilburn

Vincent Close, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue South End, Kilburn

The Chase, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue North End, Kilburn

Chapel Street Cumbersome Corner, Kilburn

Bottlebrook, Kilburn

Denby Lodge, Denby

Church, Denby

Church Street, Denby

High Bank, Denby Common

The Bulls Head, Denby Common

Heanor Road, Denby Common

Grammer Street, Loscoe

Scarsdale House Farm, Loscoe

The Nook, Loscoe

Grandfield Street, Loscoe

Loscoe Grange, Loscoe

Milward Road, Heanor

Watkinson Street, Heanor

Midland Road, Heanor

Retail Park, Heanor

Church, Heanor

Vicarage Gardens, Heanor

Hands Road 85, Langley

Butchers Arms, Langley

Recreation Ground, Langley

Infant School, Langley

Brookfield Way 20, Langley

Hartside Way, Langley

Meadow Gardens 31, Langley

Kew Crescent, Langley



137 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Midlands.
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